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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Jayanthi 137 B, THARIPADPU HOUSE, MOODAMBAIL, 
MOODAMBAIL, MANJESHWARA, 671323

 

2 22/01/2026 K Mahabala Rai SREE HARI NILAYA, NAIKAP, EDNAD, EDNAD PO, 
MANJESHWAR, 671321

 

3 22/01/2026 Pavithra N BALEGULI HOUSE, YELKANA, SHENI, SHENI, 
MANJESHWARA, 671552

 

4 22/01/2026 Savitha T GANAMOOLE HOUSE, YELKANA, SHENI, SHENI, 
MANJESHWARA, 671552

 

5 22/01/2026 Shamshuddin 13/46 B, MUKARIKANDA HOUSE, EDNAD, P O 
EDNAD, MANJESHWAR, 671321

 

6 22/01/2026 Divya Rani 02/267, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, Manjeshwara, 671323  

7 22/01/2026 Hajira M 6/123-B, ADDATHOTTY HOUSE  SONKAL, KODIBAIL, 
UPPALA, MANJESHWAR, 671322
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8 22/01/2026 Shahinaz BAYADI HOUSE, BAYADI, KUDALMERKALA, 
KUDALMERKALA, MANJESHWARAM, 671324

 

9 22/01/2026 Ayisha Azmina Manzil, Palli Moole, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, 
Manjeshwar, 671323

 

10 22/01/2026 Mahammad Riyaz 13/46 B, MUKARIKANDA HOUSE, EDNAD, P O 
EDNAD, MANJESHWAR, 671321

 

11 22/01/2026 Ayshath Kaumiya K A 1/55, ARIKADY KADAVATH, BOMBRANA, KUMBLA, 
MANJESHWAR, 671321

 

12 22/01/2026 Yashodha 5/344A, KUNJATHUR PADAVU HOUSE, KUNJATHUR, 
KUNJATHUR, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

13 22/01/2026 Pushpa V 03/114, KALLADKA, BADOOR, SHENI, 
MANJESHWARA, 671552

 

14 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH MURSHIDA 17/529, Katta House, Paivalike, Paivalike, Manjeshwara, 
671348

 

15 22/01/2026 Sakeena A Kattarimoole, Koliyoor, Koliyoor, Koliyur, Manjeshwar, 
671323

 

16 22/01/2026 Anitha montiero Puttamani House, Permude, Kudalmerkala, Permude, 
Manjeshwara, 671324

 

17 22/01/2026 Kavana K 1/111SHREE SHAILA, Kurudapadavu, Paivalike, 
KURUDAPADAVU, MANJESHWARA, 671322

 

18 22/01/2026 Sushma A S  Kalanjadka Veedu, Badoor, Badoor, Badoor, manjeshwara, 
671321

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)
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